
Santa Monica PONY Baseball
Calendar of Events 2022-2023

DATE ALL EVENTS AT LOS AMIGOS (unless otherwise noted)

Monday, January 30, 2023 Spring Practices Begin

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 Los Amigos Field Re-Opens

Saturday, February 25, 2023 Spring Season Begins Opening Ceremony

Saturday, March 4, 2023 Picture Day at Los Amigos

Sunday, March 12, 2023 Daylight Savings Time (5th Weekend of the Season)

Saturday, March 18, 2023 Spring Carnival at Los Amigos

Monday, April 3, 2023 SMMUSD Spring Break Begins
Friday, April 14, 2023 SMMUSD Spring Break Ends

Saturday, April 29, 2023 Dinner Dance & Auction

Thursday, May 11, 2023 JAMS OPEN HOUSE - No Practices

Sunday, May 14, 2023 Mother's Day No Games

Monday, May 15, 2023 Playoffs Begin

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 Registration Opens for Fall Ball (early bird discounts)

Saturday, May 20, 2023 Championship Saturday Closing Ceremonies

Thursday, August 17, 2023 SMMUSD 1st Day of School

Friday, August 25, 2023 Fall Ball Teams Formed Families Notified

Saturday, August 26, 2023 Free Registration Player Baseball Clinic (morning Coach/Parent no players; players at separate time)
Player Clinic Open to All PONY Families:  Afternoon Shetland & Pinto; Mustang & Bronco
Highly recommended for anyone who wants to coach Fall 2023

Monday, August 28, 2023 Fall Ball Practices Begin

Saturday, September 16, 2023 Fall Ball Games Begin 10x weekend game schedule

Saturday, November 18, 2023 Fall Ball Season Ends
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